Luftpistole / Oberliga Ost

Wettkampfplan
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Datum

02.10.2024
02.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
09.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
13.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
01.11.2024
28.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
11.11.2024
13.11.2024
15.11.2024
15.11.2024
18.11.2024

Uhr

20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
10:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Heimverein
SC Windecken
Budinger SG
KKSV Zell
SG Herolz
SC Windecken
KKSV Zell
SC Riuckers
SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
SV Pohl-Gons
Budinger SG
SC Riickers
SG Herolz
KKSV Zell
SV Johannesberg
SV Pohl-Gons
Budinger SG
SV Johannesberg
SC Windecken
SG Herolz
SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
SV Johannesberg

Gastverein
SV Johannesberg
SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
SC Rickers
SV Pohl-Gons
Bidinger SG
SG Herolz
SV Pohl-Gons
SV Johannesberg
SV Johannesberg
KKSV Zell
SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
SC Windecken
SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
SG Herolz
SC Windecken
SC Ruckers
SC Riickers
KKSV Zell
Budinger SG
SV Pohl-Gons
KKSV Zell

E-Pkt.
1:4
1:4
5:0
3:2
1:4
5:0
3:2
4:1
5:0
0:5
1:4
5:0
4:1
4:1
4:1
1:4
0:5
1:4
3:2
3:2
0:5

M-Pkt.
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2
2:0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2



DG Datum Uhr Heimverein Gastverein E-Pkt. M-Pkt.

6 20.11.2024 20:00 SC Windecken SC Ruckers 0:5 0:2
6 21.11.2024 19:30 SV Pohl-Gons Budinger SG 4:1 2:0
6 22.11.2024 20:00 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach SG Herolz 4:1 2.0
7 05.12.2024 20:00 Budinger SG SV Johannesberg 0:0 0:0
7  06.12.2024 19:30 KKSV Zell SV Pohl-Gons 0:0 0:0
7  06.12.2024 20:00 SC Riuckers SG Herolz 0:0 0:0
7 08.12.2024 10:00 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach SC Windecken 0:0 0:0



Liga Tabelle

VeNTr. Verein Ringe E-Pkte. M-Pkte.
1. 2525 KKSV Zell 8.710 28:2 12:0
2. 2814 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 8.610 20:10 10:2
3. 2714 SC Rickers 8.380 18:12 8:4
4. 2807 SV Pohl-Gons 8.412 19:11 6:6
5. 3074 SG Herolz 8.501 13:17 6:6
6. 2713 SV Johannesberg 8.185 9:21 4:8
7. 2901 Budinger SG 8.442 9:21 2:10
8. 3042 SC Windecken 8.154 4:26 0:12



http://www.svffb.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

